
170910 Bellwood Sun 10-Sep-17 6:10 PM
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

Long  (15) 5.5 km  0 m 15 C
1(210) 2(200) 3(202) 4(208) 5(129) 6(204) 7(205) 8(211) 9(118) 10(119) 11(207) 12(127) 13(206) 14(121)

15(123) Finish

1 40 Murray Anderson 47:44 3:09 6:24 7:59 11:32 13:51 18:44 21:55 23:33 24:15 25:55 29:10 32:38 38:44 43:36
GRAMP 3:09 3:15 1:35 3:33 2:19 4:53 3:11 1:38 0:42 1:40 3:15 3:28 6:06 4:52

47:01 47:44
3:25 0:43

2 13 Peter Collins 47:50 3:23 6:11 7:37 11:07 13:23 18:05 21:17 23:15 23:59 25:59 29:08 32:39 39:28 43:11
MAROC 3:23 2:48 1:26 3:30 2:16 4:42 3:12 1:58 0:44 2:00 3:09 3:31 6:49 3:43

46:53 47:50
3:42 0:57

3 42 Gareth Yardley 50:21 4:06 7:19 8:55 12:39 14:59 19:25 22:40 24:23 25:11 26:52 30:03 35:07 42:02 45:35
GRAMP 4:06 3:13 1:36 3:44 2:20 4:26 3:15 1:43 0:48 1:41 3:11 5:04 6:55 3:33

49:27 50:21
3:52 0:54

4 44 Robert Daly 51:47 4:31 8:01 9:52 13:25 15:53 20:48 24:47 26:43 27:29 28:53 32:32 36:16 43:05 47:13
GRAMP 4:31 3:30 1:51 3:33 2:28 4:55 3:59 1:56 0:46 1:24 3:39 3:44 6:49 4:08

50:42 51:47
3:29 1:05

5 3 Donald Barrie 53:23 5:03 8:51 10:36 13:51 16:46 21:48 25:10 27:08 27:44 29:42 33:35 37:49 44:52 48:56
MAROC 5:03 3:48 1:45 3:15 2:55 5:02 3:22 1:58 0:36 1:58 3:53 4:14 7:03 4:04

52:35 53:23
3:39 0:48

6 12 Nick Collins 57:17 3:52 6:36 10:15 14:58 17:27 24:09 28:01 30:10 30:53 32:24 36:14 41:27 49:16 52:30
MAROC 3:52 2:44 3:39 4:43 2:29 6:42 3:52 2:09 0:43 1:31 3:50 5:13 7:49 3:14

56:24 57:17
3:54 0:53

7 2 Adam Barrie 1:00:21 4:37 8:03 10:54 14:31 17:03 22:46 26:42 30:14 30:47 33:14 36:39 41:49 52:03 55:12
MAROC 4:37 3:26 2:51 3:37 2:32 5:43 3:56 3:32 0:33 2:27 3:25 5:10 10:14 3:09

59:31 1:00:21
4:19 0:50

8 14 Paul Chapman 1:01:35 5:51 9:39 11:20 15:29 18:52 24:18 28:05 30:23 31:19 33:39 38:28 44:46 52:37 56:58
MAROC 5:51 3:48 1:41 4:09 3:23 5:26 3:47 2:18 0:56 2:20 4:49 6:18 7:51 4:21

1:00:37 1:01:35
3:39 0:58

9 21 Paul Mather 1:03:01 4:59 9:37 13:19 18:58 21:33 26:48 30:32 33:16 34:57 37:55 41:47 45:55 53:54 58:24
4:59 4:38 3:42 5:39 2:35 5:15 3:44 2:44 1:41 2:58 3:52 4:08 7:59 4:30

1:01:57 1:03:01
3:33 1:04

10 34 Kenneth Anderson 1:07:41 5:42 10:18 12:14 17:14 20:53 28:21 32:20 34:47 35:39 38:08 42:59 48:25 57:16 1:02:15
MOR 5:42 4:36 1:56 5:00 3:39 7:28 3:59 2:27 0:52 2:29 4:51 5:26 8:51 4:59

1:06:39 1:07:41
4:24 1:02

11 50 Colin Cranfield 1:12:12 5:08 13:43 15:46 19:46 22:15 27:38 30:59 35:01 36:00 39:48 44:48 51:56 1:01:46 1:06:30
MAROC 5:08 8:35 2:03 4:00 2:29 5:23 3:21 4:02 0:59 3:48 5:00 7:08 9:50 4:44

1:11:06 1:12:12 1:10:27
4:36 1:06 *128

12 5 Sue Barrie 1:13:30 5:38 11:38 14:01 19:13 22:29 28:57 34:06 36:56 38:08 40:49 45:40 51:29 1:01:13 1:07:57
MAROC 5:38 6:00 2:23 5:12 3:16 6:28 5:09 2:50 1:12 2:41 4:51 5:49 9:44 6:44

1:12:14 1:13:30 54:13
4:17 1:16 *129

13 9 Margit Matthews 1:16:23 6:44 12:43 15:17 22:01 25:22 32:25 37:26 39:50 41:24 43:27 48:39 54:08 1:04:32 1:09:41
MAROC 6:44 5:59 2:34 6:44 3:21 7:03 5:01 2:24 1:34 2:03 5:12 5:29 10:24 5:09

1:15:11 1:16:23
5:30 1:12
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Pl tno Name Time

Long  (15) 5.5 km  0 m 15 C (cont.)

1(210) 2(200) 3(202) 4(208) 5(129) 6(204) 7(205) 8(211) 9(118) 10(119) 11(207) 12(127) 13(206) 14(121)
15(123) Finish

14 39 Kate Anderson 1:21:56 6:01 11:39 14:19 20:25 24:32 32:21 36:47 39:49 45:09 47:57 53:32 1:00:29 1:10:58 1:16:03
GRAMP 6:01 5:38 2:40 6:06 4:07 7:49 4:26 3:02 5:20 2:48 5:35 6:57 10:29 5:05

1:20:48 1:21:56
4:45 1:08

43 Keith Yardley mp 4:25 7:33 9:54 14:15 17:30 24:34 28:26 31:17 32:08 33:52 38:01 ----- 51:56 55:27
GRAMP 4:25 3:08 2:21 4:21 3:15 7:04 3:52 2:51 0:51 1:44 4:09 13:55 3:31

59:00 59:40 41:33
3:33 0:40 *115

Medium  (15) 3.2 km  0 m 10 C
1(114) 2(122) 3(210) 4(111) 5(112) 6(115) 7(129) 8(125) 9(124) 10(126) Finish

1 19 Jonas Newey 32:50 2:05 4:15 7:49 11:25 16:38 18:50 20:29 24:12 26:21 31:31 32:50
MAROC 2:05 2:10 3:34 3:36 5:13 2:12 1:39 3:43 2:09 5:10 1:19

2 18 Ranolph Whitehead 39:50 3:02 6:07 10:50 15:59 21:46 23:42 25:05 28:21 33:37 38:31 39:50
MAROC 3:02 3:05 4:43 5:09 5:47 1:56 1:23 3:16 5:16 4:54 1:19

3 6 Craig Smith 40:08 4:29 8:16 10:44 15:44 21:59 23:44 25:14 31:06 33:45 38:46 40:08
MAROC 4:29 3:47 2:28 5:00 6:15 1:45 1:30 5:52 2:39 5:01 1:22

4 49 Lynn Collins 40:57 3:09 5:39 8:22 12:36 18:37 20:50 22:25 31:36 34:17 39:13 40:57
MAROC 3:09 2:30 2:43 4:14 6:01 2:13 1:35 9:11 2:41 4:56 1:44

5 4 Calum Smith 42:15 3:11 7:19 10:57 17:08 24:21 26:41 28:11 32:11 36:29 41:04 42:15
MAROC 3:11 4:08 3:38 6:11 7:13 2:20 1:30 4:00 4:18 4:35 1:11

6 10 Colin Donald 42:26 3:22 6:35 10:27 15:37 21:52 24:22 26:28 30:09 34:09 40:34 42:26
MAROC 3:22 3:13 3:52 5:10 6:15 2:30 2:06 3:41 4:00 6:25 1:52

7 31 Will Richmond 43:36 1:53 4:49 8:00 12:00 15:34 18:48 21:24 29:48 39:10 42:37 43:36
MAROC 1:53 2:56 3:11 4:00 3:34 3:14 2:36 8:24 9:22 3:27 0:59

8 22 Rachel Mather 43:54 2:44 6:11 10:21 15:33 22:26 24:43 27:05 31:12 35:49 42:00 43:54
2:44 3:27 4:10 5:12 6:53 2:17 2:22 4:07 4:37 6:11 1:54

9 41 Helen Rowlands 45:41 2:29 8:27 11:43 16:27 23:42 25:44 27:45 30:54 38:22 43:31 45:41 45:13
GRAMP 2:29 5:58 3:16 4:44 7:15 2:02 2:01 3:09 7:28 5:09 2:10 *110

10 11 Ewan Bennett 50:13 2:23 5:21 12:11 17:31 25:26 27:22 29:21 35:09 41:12 48:39 50:13
MAROC 2:23 2:58 6:50 5:20 7:55 1:56 1:59 5:48 6:03 7:27 1:34

11 1 Eliza Barrie 50:14 3:07 6:25 13:34 20:04 26:57 29:06 31:06 37:19 41:38 48:46 50:14
MAROC 3:07 3:18 7:09 6:30 6:53 2:09 2:00 6:13 4:19 7:08 1:28

12 20 Gemma Collins 50:48 2:54 5:15 8:23 14:23 19:51 22:19 34:40 41:25 44:00 49:21 50:48
MAROC 2:54 2:21 3:08 6:00 5:28 2:28 12:21 6:45 2:35 5:21 1:27

13 26 Sean Glendinning 1:01:43 2:56 6:28 15:00 24:23 33:03 36:48 39:12 48:15 54:27 1:00:08 1:01:43
MAROC 2:56 3:32 8:32 9:23 8:40 3:45 2:24 9:03 6:12 5:41 1:35

14 24 Ruth Gooch 1:16:39 3:23 8:16 21:39 31:15 41:25 45:19 47:48 53:29 1:06:46 1:14:41 1:16:39
MAROC 3:23 4:53 13:23 9:36 10:10 3:54 2:29 5:41 13:17 7:55 1:58

15 47 Harriet Brotchie 1:19:46 2:25 7:11 12:56 26:11 37:37 42:00 44:59 58:26 1:11:07 1:18:04 1:19:46
MAROC 2:25 4:46 5:45 13:15 11:26 4:23 2:59 13:27 12:41 6:57 1:42

Yellow  (9) 2.3 km  0 m 11 C
1(201) 2(114) 3(124) 4(116) 5(117) 6(213) 7(212) 8(209) 9(203) 10(126) 11(110) Finish

1 36 Cluan Mardall 23:57 1:05 1:56 3:18 5:41 7:05 15:07 16:42 18:11 18:43 22:33 23:44 23:57
MAROC 1:05 0:51 1:22 2:23 1:24 8:02 1:35 1:29 0:32 3:50 1:11 0:13

2 37 Wynn Mardall 25:22 2:35 3:31 4:49 7:10 8:36 16:06 17:59 19:45 20:13 24:07 25:09 25:22
MAROC 2:35 0:56 1:18 2:21 1:26 7:30 1:53 1:46 0:28 3:54 1:02 0:13
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Pl tno Name Time

Yellow  (9) 2.3 km  0 m 11 C (cont.)

1(201) 2(114) 3(124) 4(116) 5(117) 6(213) 7(212) 8(209) 9(203) 10(126) 11(110) Finish

3 30 Harriet Brotchie 26:38 1:50 2:53 4:32 8:03 10:52 13:44 17:11 19:32 20:40 24:37 26:24 26:38
MAROC 1:50 1:03 1:39 3:31 2:49 2:52 3:27 2:21 1:08 3:57 1:47 0:14

4 32 Bea Richmond 26:57 1:44 2:59 5:14 9:50 12:25 15:01 19:10 21:18 22:02 24:58 26:42 26:57
MAROC 1:44 1:15 2:15 4:36 2:35 2:36 4:09 2:08 0:44 2:56 1:44 0:15

5 38 Lucas Provan 31:05 2:02 3:31 5:44 10:17 12:15 14:38 19:58 23:06 24:06 27:56 30:50 31:05
MAROC 2:02 1:29 2:13 4:33 1:58 2:23 5:20 3:08 1:00 3:50 2:54 0:15

6 45 Florence Bond Butl 32:39 1:47 4:16 6:51 11:37 15:34 18:07 22:29 25:06 26:08 30:16 32:19 32:39
1:47 2:29 2:35 4:46 3:57 2:33 4:22 2:37 1:02 4:08 2:03 0:20

7 7 Yann Newey 35:44 1:22 4:39 6:16 9:18 10:46 20:58 27:45 29:44 30:17 34:19 35:29 35:44
MAROC 1:22 3:17 1:37 3:02 1:28 10:12 6:47 1:59 0:33 4:02 1:10 0:15

8 46 Ben Redmond (S) 35:55 4:04 5:54 9:09 15:00 19:03 22:19 28:42 31:11 31:43 34:01 35:37 35:55
MAROC 4:04 1:50 3:15 5:51 4:03 3:16 6:23 2:29 0:32 2:18 1:36 0:18

9 48 Finlay Redmond (F) 38:27 3:38 6:12 8:30 14:04 18:21 21:49 28:27 31:19 31:58 35:58 38:02 38:27
MAROC 3:38 2:34 2:18 5:34 4:17 3:28 6:38 2:52 0:39 4:00 2:04 0:25

White  (11) 1.1 km  0 m 7 C
1(113) 2(201) 3(120) 4(209) 5(203) 6(128) 7(110) Finish

1 33 Ed Richmond (S) 9:43 0:46 1:49 3:41 5:10 5:58 8:10 9:27 9:43
MAROC 0:46 1:03 1:52 1:29 0:48 2:12 1:17 0:16

2 35 Thomas Brotchie 10:07 0:52 1:52 3:34 5:01 5:36 8:26 9:45 10:07
MAROC 0:52 1:00 1:42 1:27 0:35 2:50 1:19 0:22

3 25 Lucas Provan 11:19 0:56 2:07 4:18 5:48 6:46 9:10 11:01 11:19
MAROC 0:56 1:11 2:11 1:30 0:58 2:24 1:51 0:18

4 8 Alice Latham (S) 11:23 0:36 1:30 3:10 5:16 6:04 9:15 11:02 11:23
MAROC 0:36 0:54 1:40 2:06 0:48 3:11 1:47 0:21

5 29 Florence Bond Butl 12:02 0:48 2:16 4:42 6:46 7:53 10:12 11:44 12:02
0:48 1:28 2:26 2:04 1:07 2:19 1:32 0:18

6 16 Findlay Cormack 12:05 0:35 1:36 3:16 5:45 6:44 10:13 11:52 12:05
MAROC 0:35 1:01 1:40 2:29 0:59 3:29 1:39 0:13

7 27 Ben Redmond (S) 14:03 0:52 2:25 4:20 6:53 7:50 11:29 13:28 14:03
MAROC 0:52 1:33 1:55 2:33 0:57 3:39 1:59 0:35

8 28 Finlay Redmond 14:27 1:02 2:26 4:31 7:41 8:34 12:31 14:11 14:27
MAROC 1:02 1:24 2:05 3:10 0:53 3:57 1:40 0:16

9 15 Cameron Cormack ( 14:54 1:13 3:22 6:28 8:22 9:17 12:44 14:37 14:54
MAROC 1:13 2:09 3:06 1:54 0:55 3:27 1:53 0:17

10 17 Jamie Chapman (S) 14:58 1:15 3:26 6:30 8:25 9:29 12:46 ----- 14:58
MAROC 1:15 2:11 3:04 1:55 1:04 3:17 2:12

11 23 Dougal Mather (S) 34:46 2:28 6:08 12:30 17:09 18:56 30:03 33:57 34:46
2:28 3:40 6:22 4:39 1:47 11:07 3:54 0:49


